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HR 3186
Paget's Cancer Awareness Act

Congress: 107 (2001–2003, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Oct 30, 2001
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.  (Nov 14, 2001) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/107th-congress/house-bill/3186 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-3] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (20 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Baker, Richard H. [R-LA-6] R · LA Oct 30, 2001

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Oct 30, 2001

Rep. Carson, Julia [D-IN-10] D · IN Oct 30, 2001

Rep. Dingell, John D. [D-MI-16] D · MI Oct 30, 2001

Rep. LoBiondo, Frank A. [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Oct 30, 2001

Rep. Mascara, Frank [D-PA-20] D · PA Oct 30, 2001

Rep. McCarthy, Carolyn [D-NY-4] D · NY Oct 30, 2001

Rep. Oberstar, James L. [D-MN-8] D · MN Oct 30, 2001

Rep. Owens, Major R. [D-NY-11] D · NY Oct 30, 2001

Rep. Pryce, Deborah [R-OH-15] R · OH Oct 30, 2001

Rep. Sandlin, Max [D-TX-1] D · TX Oct 30, 2001

Rep. Upton, Fred [R-MI-6] R · MI Oct 30, 2001

Rep. Weldon, Curt [R-PA-7] R · PA Oct 30, 2001

Rep. Wynn, Albert Russell [D-MD-4] D · MD Oct 30, 2001

Rep. Hall, Tony P. [D-OH-3] D · OH Jan 23, 2002

Rep. Quinn, Jack [R-NY-30] R · NY Jan 23, 2002

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-18] R · FL Jan 29, 2002

Rep. McNulty, Michael R. [D-NY-21] D · NY Feb 26, 2002

Rep. Millender-McDonald, Juanita [D-CA-37] D · CA Apr 9, 2002

Rep. Foley, Mark [R-FL-16] R · FL Apr 11, 2002

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred to Nov 14, 2001
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Oct 30, 2001) 

Paget's Cancer Awareness Act - Directs the Secretary of Health and Human Services to disseminate information to

health professionals and the public on the symptoms and treatment for Paget's disease of the breast. Requires the

Secretary to study aspects of the disease concerning the range of symptoms, time lapse between the onset of symptoms

and diagnosis and treatment, and demographic distribution.

Actions Timeline

Nov 14, 2001: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Oct 30, 2001: Introduced in House
Oct 30, 2001: Introduced in House
Oct 30, 2001: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
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